Janner 2020

Do 16. Janner

Do 23. Janner

Fr 24. Janner

Mo 27. Janner

Di 28. Janner

Mi 29. Janner

Mi 29. Janner

Do 30. Janner

Fr 31. Janner

Februar 2020

Mo 3. Februar

Mo 3. Februar

Di 4. Februar

Mi 5. Februar

Do 6. Februar

Fr 7. Februar

Mo 10. Februar

Di 11. Februar

Mi 12. Februar

Mo 17. Februar

Baumschnittkurse 2020

KADA

Hagebau Mossler

Lagerhaus

Hagebau Fetter
Hagebau Fetter
Hagebau Fetter

Hagebau Fetter

Hagebau Niederer

Leibnitz
Villach
Horitschon
Eisenstadt
Korneuburg
Kammern
Stockerau

Jennersdorf

Hagebau Schuberth  Melk

Hagebau Fetter
Hagebau Fetter
Hagebau Fetter
KSK Markt
Lagerhaus

Lagerhaus

Hagebau Altzinger

Lagerhaus
Dehner

Lieb Markt

Ganserndorf
Mistelbach
Hollabrunn
Preding
Hartberg
Langenlois
Perg
Strasshof
St. Polten

Graz Nord

Agro Haus & Garten

18:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr



Di 18. Februar

Mi 19. Februar

Do 20. Februar

Fr 21. Februar

Mi 26. Februar

Do 27. Februar

Fr 28. Februar

Di 3. Marz

Di 3. Marz

Mi 4. Marz

Do 5. Mar

Fr 6. Marz

Fr 13. Marz

Fr 20. Marz

Fr 27.Marz

Lagerhaus
Hagebau Murtal
Lagerhaus Laa
Lagerhaus
Lagerhaus
Dehner

Lagerhaus

Dehner
Dehner
Dehner
Lagerhaus
Lagerhaus
Dehner
Dehner

Dehner

Pdchlarn
Judenburg
Hanfthal
Freistadt
Gerasdorf

Graz Seiersberg

Korneuburg

Anif

Wals Siezenheim

Villach

Gmuind

Zwettl

Wr. Neustadt

Wien
Hirschstetten

Wels

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

13:30 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr



